
Team standings
CASEY WEDNESDAY OPEN SUMMER 23

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP) Wins Tot

Gms
1 Ball Busters 1169 1101 78 144
2 WGAF 1166 1150 83 144
3 Misfits 1146 1146 84 144
4 Pocket Munchers 1113 949 50 144
5 Hookers 1106 1038 65 144

Team players
CASEY WEDNESDAY OPEN SUMMER 23

Ball Busters

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

2 HERB HOLDREN 8.48 0 407 48 30 0 2 7 1 12 0 0

8 DP LEWIS 8.07 0 323 40 23 0 1 4 1 10 0 0

11 SCOTT LEWIS 6.57 0 263 40 18 0 0 3 0 10 0 0

19 Steve Brown 6.75 0 108 16 7 0 0 5 0 4 0 0

Hookers

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

7 Robby Watter 7.70 0 339 44 24 0 0 11 1 11 0 0

10 Steve Parr 8.75 0 280 32 23 0 0 11 2 8 0 0

13 Annie Haga 5.34 0 235 44 6 0 0 2 0 10 0 0

17 Loren Millam 7.67 0 184 24 12 0 0 6 2 6 0 0

Misfits

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

4 Jim Shedelbower 8.34 0 367 44 31 0 0 8 1 11 0 0

9 Max Duniphan 8.03 0 289 36 20 0 0 3 0 8 0 0

15 Kelly Shedelbower 7.18 0 201 28 13 0 0 3 0 7 0 0

16 Dorthy Gish 7.67 0 184 24 12 0 0 2 0 6 0 0

20 PAM NOBLE 8.75 0 105 12 8 0 0 6 0 3 0 0

Pocket Munchers

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

5 DAVE STICKLER 7.31 0 351 48 22 0 0 5 0 12 0 0

6 Kenny Brown 7.29 0 350 48 22 0 0 3 1 11 0 0

12 Mary Cown 5.17 0 248 48 6 0 0 1 0 11 0 0

WGAF

Rank Players Avg. 8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8 Ball
Points

Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins 10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score +

(9)

1 BOB TOTA 7.52 0 421 56 28 0 0 4 2 12 0 0

3 LESTER COLEMAN 8.41 0 370 44 29 0 0 6 0 11 0 0

14 Andrew Geffs 8.50 0 204 24 15 1 0 5 1 6 0 0

18 STAN RAISNER 7.75 0 155 20 11 0 0 2 0 5 0 0
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Player standings
CASEY WEDNESDAY OPEN SUMMER 23

Rank Players Pts + Games
played Wins Ero + 8 on

break
Cons
Wins

Group
10-0

+
Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Average

(8)
Average

(9)
1 BOB TOTA 421 56 28 0 0 4 2 12 0 7.52 0.00
2 HERB HOLDREN 407 48 30 0 2 7 1 12 0 8.48 0.00
3 LESTER COLEMAN 370 44 29 0 0 6 0 11 0 8.41 0.00
4 Jim Shedelbower 367 44 31 0 0 8 1 11 0 8.34 0.00
5 DAVE STICKLER 351 48 22 0 0 5 0 12 0 7.31 0.00
6 Kenny Brown 350 48 22 0 0 3 1 11 0 7.29 0.00
7 Robby Watter 339 44 24 0 0 11 1 11 0 7.70 0.00
8 DP LEWIS 323 40 23 0 1 4 1 10 0 8.07 0.00
9 Max Duniphan 289 36 20 0 0 3 0 8 0 8.03 0.00

10 Steve Parr 280 32 23 0 0 11 2 8 0 8.75 0.00
11 SCOTT LEWIS 263 40 18 0 0 3 0 10 0 6.57 0.00
12 Mary Cown 248 48 6 0 0 1 0 11 0 5.17 0.00
13 Annie Haga 235 44 6 0 0 2 0 10 0 5.34 0.00
14 Andrew Geffs 204 24 15 1 0 5 1 6 0 8.50 0.00
15 Kelly Shedelbower 201 28 13 0 0 3 0 7 0 7.18 0.00
17 Loren Millam 184 24 12 0 0 6 2 6 0 7.67 0.00
16 Dorthy Gish 184 24 12 0 0 2 0 6 0 7.67 0.00
18 STAN RAISNER 155 20 11 0 0 2 0 5 0 7.75 0.00
19 Steve Brown 108 16 7 0 0 5 0 4 0 6.75 0.00
20 PAM NOBLE 105 12 8 0 0 6 0 3 0 8.75 0.00
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